DJJ32

No |Code Name of Spare Parts Remark ’a‘w Dong Chené
1 30021200018 Pan Head Tapping Screw P P L S e o OE)\)Ii‘j\) - z?ose -
2 30023300035 Gear Housing > -
3 [30021400138 |Needle Bearing HK1212 (SBF)

4 30021600153 Washer C12.2x24.7x0.5

5 30029900146 Rod

6  [30021400147 |Needle Bearing HK1816 (SBF)

7 30021600154 Washer B18.2x25.7x1

8 30020300006 Crank Shaft

9 30020500010 Spur Gear

10 30021700021 Woodruff Key 4x8x6.5

11 |30021600155 Washer D 17.7x10.2x0.5

12 [30021400146 |Needle Bearing HK1012 (SBF)

13 |30023400034 Motor Bracket

14 |30010400004 |Damping Washer (22x 25x 3)

15 30021400016 Ball Bearing 608VV

16 |30400401011 |azluaviu'lwwh D32 220V

17 130021200032 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST5x59

18 |30016300019 Insulation Washer

20 (30016000034 Baffle Plate

21 [30010100031 Cord Guard (PVC)

22 |30030300056 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 110-220V
24 (30021400145 Needle Bearing HK1010

25 (30021600093 |washer (14x 22x 0.6)

26 30020500064 Helical Gear

27 (30021500027 Pin 8x19

28 [30020500011 Spindle

29 (30021600152 Washer A8.2x13.7x0.5

30 [30021400144 [Needle Bearing HK081410 (SBF)

31 (30121100149 Hex Socket Cap Screw M8x30

32 |30029900147 Blade Holder Cover

33 (30029900148 Blade Holder

34 30029800002 Upper Blade

35 (30021100627 H.S.H. Screw M5x14

36 [30029900011 [Yoke

37 [30029800003 Lower Blade

38 (30021300002 Nut M5 (Non-Standard)

39 (30021100022 Hex Socket Head Bolt M5x20

40 |30021100095 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5x12

41 [30021100023 Hex Socket Head Bolt M6x14

42 (30400600009 agluaviu'luvh DJJ32 220V

43 |30021100119 Pan Head Screw M5x25 (W/Washer)

44 130030400041 Capacitor 0.33uF (Short)

46 (30030100081 &3m2f DZE02-110 #10 (DJI32) 110-220V
48 |30016300004 [Strain Relief

49 130021200008 Pan Washer Head Tapping Screw ST4x16

50 |30021200022 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x19

53 |30030700005 Brush Holder Assembly

54 30030600024 Carbon Brush

55 [30030800003 |HAsauuisesnu

57 |30415400215 Motor Housing (DongCheng)

59 30021600051 Standard Spring Washer 5

861 |30025100020 Hex Wrench (4mm)

862 (30029900149 Gauge

T1 (30005090146 Handle Assembly Including: 23,51




